Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Qi'ra, | Alone Survived Base Lair of Grievous
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 25 Count: 20
2x Doctor Pershing [SHD] 1x Merciless Contest [TWI]
3x The Client [SHD] 3x Resupply [TWI]
3x Superlaser Technician [SHD] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
3x Lieutenant Childsen [SOR] 3x Vigilance [SOR]
1x Lom Pyke [SHD] 2x Takedown [SOR]
3x Darth Vader [SOR] 3x Fell the Dragon [SHD]
1x Reinforcement Walker [SOR] 2x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
2x Supreme Leader Snoke [SHD] 3x Superlaser Blast [SOR]
3x Avenger [SOR]
3x Relentless [SOR] lCJOIZr(,?EADES
1x Devastator [SOR] '
3x Top Target [SHD]
2x Perilous Position [TWI]
SIDEBOARD
Count: 13
2x Restock [SOR]

1x
2X
1x
1x
2X
1x
1x
1x
1x

Entrenched [SOR]

Bazine Netal [SHD]
Merciless Contest [TWI]
Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
Bounty Hunter Crew [SOR]
Palpatine's Return [SHD]
Rival's Fall [SHD]
Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
Devastator [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/TsXfPzELcs
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




